


Fee structure for M. Sc. (Zoology), 2025-2027
Semester-1 Semester-III

Head Amount Head Amount
Tuition Fee Rs. 960/- Tuition Fee Rs. 960/-
Laboratory Development fee Rs. 7500/- Laboratory Development fee Rs. 7500/-
Admission fee Rs.1050/- Admission fee Rs.1050/-
Development Fee Rs.1800/- Development Fee Rs.1800/-
Electric Rs.1500/- Electric Rs.1500/-
Library Rs.200/- Library Rs.200/-
Excursion/ Seminar Rs.1500/- Excursion/ Seminar Rs.1500/-
Examination Fee Rs.500/- Examination Fee Rs.500/-
Academic Development cum
course fee

Rs.7000/- Academic Development cum

course fee

Rs.7000/-

Students' Association Fee Rs. 690/- Students' Association Fee Rs.690/-
Fee for ID card. Rs.40/- Fee for ID card. Nil

Student Welfare fund Rs. 100/- Student Welfare fund Rs. 100/-

Total = Rs.22,840/- Total = Rs. 22,800/-

Semester-II Semester-IV

Head Amount Head Amount
Tuition Fee Rs. 960/- Tuition Fee Rs. 960/-

Laboratory Development fee Rs. 7500/- Laboratory Development fee Rs. 7500/-

Admission fee Rs.1050/- Admission fee Rs.1050/-

Development Fee Rs.1800/- Development Fee Rs.1800/-
Electric Rs.1500/- Electric Rs.1500/-

Library Rs.200/- Library Rs.200/-

Excursion/ Seminar Rs.1500/- Excursion/ Seminar Rs.1500/-

Examination Fee Rs.500/- Examination Fee Rs.500/-

Academic Development cum

course fee

Rs.7000/- Academic Development cum
course fee

Rs.7000/-

Student Welfare fund Rs. 100/- Student Welfare fund Rs. 100/-

Fee for ID card. Nil Fee for ID card. Nil

Students' Association Fee Nil Students' Association Fee Nil

Certificate Fee Rs. 100/-

Total = Rs. 22,210/-Total = Rs. 22,110/-

Total course fee for SEMESTER-I, II, III and IV = Rs. 89,960/-
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